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LODER'S
LARGE HOME-LO- SE

IN

Full basement. 1 bedroom

&odown. up, 1
fortabl older
condition, close
ings .Creek lot

SPECIAL FOR TODAY .

SJ300 oown. total price, 410,800.i ..?ii v r.TiJ Lorem.
1950 Ford V--8 Convert.

Coupe, RAH, O.D. Al If

'50 olds u88 ,...nmseaan .

LEE OHMART

2 BUILDING LOTS S1200

DE LUXE, FAIRMOUNT HILL Finest Salem listing. I bdrms.
plus one on lower level. Sunken Uv rm.. hemlock paneled liv. rm.
and hallways, carpeting IhruouL 3 bathrooms, splen
did party room, myrtlewood burl paneled liv, rm.. de lux kitchen,
auto, oil heat, dble. garage, trees, splendid view of state capital and
city. For further details CALL GRABENHORST BROS.

ONE OF SALEM'S BEST BUYS New) Excellent construction
and floor plan. 3 bdrms. with walk-i- n closets, liv. rm. with ma-
hogany fireplace and bookcase, din. rm., birch kitchen, Hi baths,
lge utility wired for washer and dryer, extra lge. dbla. garage.
Oil forced air furnace. A quality horn with good view pi
mountains and vaUey, CALL J. E. LAW .

MUCH MORE FOR THE MONEY Nearing completion, time to
look and select colors. 3 bdrms., i full bathrooms .double garage,
utility area. Paved atreet, bus close, some view, oak trees. Two
ol the four new homes on this street sold. 114,900. CALL ROY
S. FERRIS

KEIZER DISTRICT A fina family horn on large 79 x 120.
ft. lot. Just five blocks from school. 3 bdrms., den. workshop,
patio and lots of storage space. Price ll,9O0. CALL H. X. LAYMON

"50 Pontiac .......$1145 ;.

NeMcKlnley School. Just out of city, paved street. Vista Height

INCOME DUPLEX

ceVta Norm s.E "l olh"-..Thes- " homes lo--

Mckinley district colonial
om'aY'wIth ,.005J?JDlf t0,n., A beautiful col--

a block? ?rS, vi'im,?lt,."", " of Plumbing, located 1

JUST RIGHT FOR TWO

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
Eve. Salesmen: Louis Loreni 35590 Ted Morrison 25048 Henry

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St., Ph.
Evenings fc Sundays call Salesmen

Roy S. Ferris H. K. LsymonJ. E. Law

810 Faring, Acroggo For Sal
! ACRE. Rich nil. One block from

bus. 2 bedroom livable house. Oil
circulator, electric water heater
stays, run price only 3J50. Phone

g. j. awasenka. Realtor.
NICE FARM on Skyline Road, I bed.

room home. Phone
SUBURBAN FARM with Irrigation

rights. Beautiful view sites with
subdivision possibilities. $179 an
acre. Box 263 Statesman-Journa- l.

APPROX. 30 A. S.E. of Salem. 15
mm. drive. Good Insulated 4 bdrm.
house, furnace, lis bath, barn,
tractor, equipment, fine location
and view $13,500. Rt. 1 Box 288
Aumsvtlle. Phone 85F4 Salem. Is
ml. S.W. Store at Shaw.

Close -- In Northeast
1U ACRE Four room, two

nouae. oirawperries raspoerries
100 foot well for Irrigation. Price
only $3550.

FRITITf.AVTl
ONE ACRE Six room, three bedroom

nome. jumict neat. Bam, poultryhouse, garage. Good Willamette
oil. Only 3 blocks to school. Price

$8950.

Center Street Realty
1748 Onti fit Phnna

Eve. Ph. Gels Bright

il2 Exchange! Ral Esttrto

236 ACRE FARM
43 Acres river bottom lend, can be

irrigated, so A. cleared, some smeu
timber, located near Toledo. Own-
er would consider home or small
apt 111 health reason for selllnf
and owner wants to retire. Price
$2S,000. Includes some stock and
all equipment.

J. E. LeCLERC
REALTOR

1898 N. Capitol. Phone 3 --32 59

BEDRM. home, Keizer Dist. Sell
or trade for acreage.

FAIRMONT Dist, 3 br. hm. tt den
for country home.
Trade 3 bdr rm. home near Engle-
wood sch. for farm to $11,500.

S bd. rm. home near Englewood
ach. as part payment on 3 bd. rm.
to $12,000 '

I bd. rm home N. Bui., fireplace,
Extra take trailer home In trade.

JOE NOONCHESTER
REAL ESTATE

1593 N. Cottage Ph. day-ev- e.

818 Wanted. Real Estate)

LOT suitable for home.
uity utilities available. Ph,

am.

850 Automotive
852 XJgd Cart For Sal

CORRECTION
THE FOLLOWING CAR WAS
ERRONEOUSLY CARRIED AT

$1698 YESTERDAY

CONVERTIBLE
1951 FORD V-- 8 CUSTOM
Spring is just around the corner:

ready to enjoy It with this
rather-finish- beauty with ra

dio, heater, overdrive Excellent
white rubber and only S139S

CHARLES MUSSER'
Ph. High tt Marlon

'41 FORD Pickup, good condlUon.
8350. Phone .

7 wi

con vera oie coupe

'50 DeSoto Cstm. .$1095
ocean

'49 Olds "98' $1095
uwr Beau

'49 Pontiac ........ $995
Chib Sedan

'48 Buick . . . .$695
Special Sedanet

'47 Buick .........$595' Xoadmaster Sedanet

LODER
BROS. CO.

0LDSM0BILE
465 CENTEE

PHONES

IPOST
IMSfcBaV.

vm ONUS

$495

PERSONALITY PLUS!
This gracious, personality plus decorated older home, with new

modern kitchen, dble. plumb.. D. room, 3 bdrms , dry basement.
Prominent street, tall trees, creek, landscaped. Beautiful Ic spot- -

'

BUILDING?
Candalarla view acre. One block from Commercial. Sit ft. of

paved frontage. Large walnut trees, pears, apples .cherries, plusolder well-ke- bungalow with basement & sawdust furn.
Beautiful build, lot. Price $15,000.

M.IHXi Niet acre tract with cherry trees. Garden space. Nearly
new home. Fireplace. Hdwd. firs. Lota of water for Irrigation.
Good terms.

$8.750 Home In the country. Lovely lawn ic shrubs. Truit Sr nut
trees. On pavement home. Room for 2 br. up. Fireplace.
Good furnace. garage .A lovely place to live. Terms.

$10,0008 A. horse ranch. Good barn. Poultry house. AU fenced.
Modern older home, $2500 will handle.

$17,000 Near new high school and Leslie. Lovely home.
'Xtra Br. in basement X fireplaces. Party room. Spick and span
thruout. Good terms.

A. A. Larsen, Realtor
191 S. HIGH

Eves. Ph. - 24591

(An agency devoted to home-sellin- g exclusively)
HOME AND BUSINESS

4 bdrms. on 2nd fir. Stairway from hail lri
scrcened-i- n back porch. Large front rch & ga?ageLo"a"ed ibusiness lone on So. Coml. near new shopping center 81 ft front,age. Price $12,250. Percy Gorton, Sim.

TRADE CITY FOR ACREAGE
f.pJaceW .lBe' .LR DR- - oil fir. furn. plastered,well located, north. Price $7775. (Equity approx

Sniw""?44, Re?.6038Uh """" Wh3t ClfiS.
NEAR SCHOOL & BUS

. nni5'i.1.,LdbiS- .ltcn' alc bdrms., fplace.. well planned.
Res'. 7 ' ' 7m'- - Brk", Slm

MAHOG. CABINETS TILE DRAINBOARDS
Attractively finished with cedar-Une- d closets, paneled fplace.wall. 2 nice bdrms. Fed. air heat. Lge. picture windows, good

25959n "'' Near school. Roy Barker, Sim., Rec.

4 BDRMS. $1500 DOWN
Very attr. clean home w-- carpet L & D rms., compact Mt., bathwith shower Nicely finished, cone, foundation. Good neighbors, a
blks. to 4 Comer school, !i blk. to bus. Affords lots of living for
5 rytnS family at a very asonable price $7950. Grace Tom-ll-n,

Sim. Res.

YOUR SALESMAN
Five HOMESELLER salesmen with special real estate appraisal

training are keeping constant check on about 100 homes each for
sale in their respective nclghborhooda and consolidating their in-
formation at HOMESELLERS headquarters.about home sales in your neighborhood will help youwhether you want to buy a home or sell one. Call for thename and phone number of the HOMESELLER salesman or sales
woman for your neighborhood.

oerriea, partly aowed. trm
7.?,.': S rm- - "! home. 'Barn.

Down. Mnlt0r-- Wtf!otS
aWifft i" Cult- - Cen" '0i"-

1, ?Joot, barn- Double gal
' V&JSW. W5U- - Ka!t ' Monitor.

so 1. farmeatlon. ,14,500 d n.na ,10'
Also larger and smaller farm and

ttjt WAUTH REAL ESTATE
Main St. Phone Green 44

. Mt, Angel
: BE READY

(Home and 3(4 Acrea)
iK P'oti with thlaBice Cape Cod" home ' are aU

Plowed and ready for planting , a'.iAcres of rich soil with food well.18 assorted fruit and nut treea,shrubs and flowers surroundingthe home. Lovely lawn, large fir
ES' ,duble arage. chicken
h.0.uJe,fnmJroon- - Your 'or only88550. Low down payment and $60P'r month. Eve. phoneaor

PHONE

1980 Falrrrnunrii tnH
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

IS IT. KHAPF trailer home. Goodaa new. Will inm t-

Pickup. Alio new modern two S
rairoom nomes. i aoubie bath. Allon 1 floor. Utility plumbed fortoo It auto, washer, wired for
SJv ,ii '2U Lansing Ave.

806 Houses For SoleHi
WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

25 YEAR FFtwrHAT. r.l micWITH 8 DOWN AVAILABLE NOW
AUSU IUA 20 YEAR MTGS.
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

ncLi.noL.'ti
Bulldozing. clearinc roads. Dondi

carryall V. liuskey. Ph

HOU8KIIOLD PRODUCTS
FOR prompt, free delivery of S

products, please call dlstrlh.
utor, 1135 So. Commercial St., Sa-
lem. Ph. Dealer applications
Invited.

Stanley Home Product". Let Mlndt.
1680 Madison Ph.

Lawnmnwcr ghapenlng Repair.
HAND mowers. $2. Frte pick-u- &
delivery. Ph. IBlh & D.

PUMP service on all makes
water systems. Brownie Valdez.

REFRIGERATOR SERVICE
All makes and models. Al Laut Re-

frigeration. Ph.
SKPTIC TANKS
MIKE S Eeptle Service. Tanka clean-

ed D rooter cleans sewers, drains
Phone
Sewer septic tanks, drains clean-
ed. Swer Service
Phone
Hamels septic tanks cleaned, line
service. Guaranteed work. Phone

TREE WORK
PRU.VING e spraying. Insured op.erator. L. W. Caudle. Ph.

pn.
1931 MODEL A Ford pickup. 835. 2870

si. rn.
1948 PONTIAC Sedanette. Radio,

heater, top condition. Days
eve.

WILL NOT be under sold. Real buy
aau. lim aiarnie &tu.

FOR SALE; '47 Dodge foreat
green, excellent condition, pnone

goo west center, Silverton,
Oregon.

48 ENGLISH Ford. 18.000
miles, 8250. 1074 S. Liberty. Ph.

1950 CUSTOM DeSoto Sdn. By own
er. R&H, clean. 535 Waldo,

1053 CHEV. aedan. Well equipped.
Ph

19.10 CHEV. aedan. Will
trade for older model car. 1355 D
St. after 6 p.m.

1949 KAISER deluxe, excellent
cond. Would consider trsde in on
older model pickup. Call

'50 OLDS "88" 4DR. Clean. All ex-
tras. Excellent condlUon. 11150. Ph.
3.4928.

1941 CHEV. COUPE. Good motor and
tires. 880. Phone

854 Trucks, Trailers For Sale

129 50 buys A- -l trailer.
Glen Woodry, 1505 N. Summer

NEW GMC 2'i-to- n dump
truck. tires. Also 19S0 Chev.

dump truck. New tires and
motor. Take car In trade. 2915
Silverton Rd., Salem.

862 Houss Trailers

house trailer (locally
Very convenient, lota of

bullt-ln- J. H. Schoentclder. Rt. 1,
Box 24-- Silverton IN. addition).

49 - 30-- model home. Very
clean. As part payment on
home.
JOE NOONCHESTER. Real Estate
1595 N. Collage dey or eve.

WELL Insulstrd, clean t. house- -

trailer. 42 Zlmmer. Cheap. 780 F
St., Independence.

EASTERN-huIl- t ROLLOHOME 27' to
45 . See before you buy. Lana Lane
Trailer Plara, 1940 Lana Ave.

For the best tn Trailer homes, new
or ttxert With terms available See

JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES
2040 Portland Road

PH. 28629
37163

NELSON, REALTORS
Doralhy 8. Nelson

St. Ph.

Walts. I.ydla F. Wootten,
7.V.7: F.dLuras,

806 Houses For Sale

tlY OWNER. New home on
720 Thompson.2-55Hf- l for Infor.

8150 DOWN. 2 bedroom, modern
house. Ph.

G. I. SPECIAL $10,500
4 bdrm 2 bath, kept In perfect re-

pair. Near Raker and new
1994 Fir.

808 Lois For Sale

HURRYI HURRYII Several good city
lots leftl Caah or terms. By owner.

LOTS, WITH no restrictions, $10 dn.
$10 a month. Owner Eve.

SUBURBAN LOTS Two lots 77x171
each. Cloe-l- n East. Both lor $700.

NORTHEAST Paved street. 70x120
and 77x120. Shade trees. Both for
82200.

CENTER STREET REALTY
1748 Center Phone

Eve. Phones
CHOICE building lot. Klngwoodbr,

West Salem. Ph.
LOTS. Near New High School.

BY OWNER. Choice lot on oak St.
between Liberty and High. Phone

or

NELSON & NELSON
(ORIGINAL FIRM IN A NEW LOCATION)

WEDNESDAY IS TRADE DAY AT NELSON'S

TRADE
WE HAVE A VERY NICE $7960 HOME in Washington School

Dist. which can be traded for 1 to 3 acres with three-bdr- home
around $10,000. Acreage must be esst. Our listing has 2 nice
bdrms. and unfinished upstairs, nice living rm., dining rm. and
kitchen. Attached gar. $7950. Call Mrs. Wootten.

TRADE
MY CLIENTS WANT A home either In Highland

Srhool Dist. or West Salem around $8500. Their horn,
with basement is priced at $11,000 and haa an 18 x 13 6 living rm.
with attractive firepl. Call Al Watts.

TRADE
WE WANT A HOME AROUND $19,000 In the

Srhool Dist to trade with a & home close-i- n south-wc- tl

of Salem. Our client has a nice suburban, hardwood
floora .nice living rm. and dining rm, large kitchen. Double

Good chicken hse., fruit and gsrden area. $13,500. Call
Ed Lucas.

TRADE
INCOME PROPERTY. ZONE C2. This good property is In high-cla-
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